SAMPIONAT SRBIJE DDOR NOVI SAD 2007
AUTO TRKE NA BRDSKIM STAZAMA

MK|BIH| SB| KP | VB |Bor| Tara| Pi | Zg
GENERALNI PLASMAN 1(/2|3|4|5|6| 7 |89
Pl Vozaé Klub Vozilo BODOVI
1 SIMIC Dragan ASK Balkan-Beograd MITSUBISHI Lancer EVO VI 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 140
2 PAVLICEVIC Goran ASK PSTT G.A.G.A. Ford - Beograd PEUGEOT 206 RC 15 15 15 15 12 18 15 15 120
3 PETROVIC Srdan ASK PSTT G.A.G.A. Ford - Beograd RENAULT Clio RS 20 12 10 10 10 9 12 89
4 SELEMBA Boris ASK Mogul racing-Beograd OPEL Astra Gsi 12 8 8 3 1,56 10 12 625
5 SUBOTIC Momir ASK Herc-Cagak Suzuki Swif/AUDI TT 10 12 4 8 10 48
6 PETROVIC Vladan ASK OMV Rally team-Beograd SUBARU Impreza WRX Sti 15 22,5 37,5
7 STOJKOVIC Dragan ASK Verba sport-Vrnjacka Banja ALFA Romeo 147 6 12 8 6 32
8 VESNIC Milovan Sport auto Vesni¢, ASK-Gorjani OPEL Vectra 30 30
9 MICANOVIC Dragan ASK Mogul racing-Beograd VW Scirocco 6 10 6 2 4 28
10 BORKOVIC Dusan ASK PSTT G.A.G.A. Ford - Beograd ZASTAVA Yugo 55 10 3 3 3 3 25
11 ATANACKOVIC Nebojsa ASK Centar Boban-Beograd TOYOTA MR 2 4 6 21
12 PAVLOVIC Zoran AK Vojvodina-Novi Sad MITSUBISHI Lancer EVO V 4 15 19
13 CVETIC Vitomir ASK Mogul racing-Beograd VW Golf 15 15
14 VISNJIC Srdan ASK Mogul racing-Beograd RENAULT Clio RS 12 12
ZECEVIC Vladimir ASK Mogul racing-Beograd PEUGEOT 206 RC 12 12
16 STOJKOVIC Predrag ASK Verba sport-Vrnjacka Banja OPEL Astra Gsi 6 6 12
17 VIDOSAVLJEVIC Aleksandar ~ ASK PSTT G.A.G.A. Ford - Beograd PEUGEOT 106 Rallye 1 1 2 6 12
18 PANTELIC Aleksandar ASK PSTT G.A.G.A. Ford - Beograd ZASTAVA Yugo 55 4 3 2 2 1 12
19 TERZIC Zarko AK Optima Modri¢a-Beograd PEUGEOT 106 Rallye 8
DORBEVIC Boris ASK Rally-rent racing-Beograd RENAULT Clio RS 8 8
21 SAVIC Nenad AMSK WRR-Cagak ZASTAVA Yugo 4 3 7
22 OSTOJIC Sasa ASK Gina sport-Bajina Basta SUZUKI Swift 4,5 4,5
23 RABRENOVIC Vladica AMSK WRR-Cagak SKODA Felicia 4 4
24 TOROMAN Sasa ASK PSTT G.A.G.A. Ford - Beograd ZASTAVA Yugo 55 3 3
26 MUTIC Goran ASK Balkan-Beograd SEAT Ibiza 2 2
NIKETIC Ranko AMSK Zupa-Aleksandrovac ZASTAVA Yugo 2 2
27 COLOVIC Dejan ASK PSTT G.A.G.A. Ford - Beograd ZASTAVA Yugo 55 1 1
PAVLICEVIC Marko ASK PSTT G.A.G.A. Ford - Beograd ZASTAVA Yugo 55 1 1
MARINKOVIC llija ASK Bizma racing-Beograd PEUGEOT 106 Rallye 1 1
ARSIC Dragoljub ASK PSTT G.A.G.A. Ford - Beograd SUZUKI Swift 1 1
Pl KLASA | -do 1150 ccm N BODOVI
1 PAVLICEVIC Marko ASK PSTT G.A.G.A. Ford - Beograd ZASTAVA Yugo 55 21 20 20 16 15 21 31 21 165
2 SPASOJEVIC Milog ASK Balkan-Beograd ZASTAVA Yugo 55 15 16 16 20 12 15 225 15 131,56
3 BRKIC Uro$ ASK PSTT G.A.G.A. Ford - Beograd ZASTAVA Yugo 55 8 12 12 12 21 21 86
4 RADOVANOVIC Nenad ASK PSTT G.A.G.A. Ford - Beograd ZASTAVA Yugo 55 10 6 10 10 18 15 10 79
5 SIMIC Nikola ASK Rid sport-Peru¢ac ZASTAVA Yugo 55 12 8 15 12 47
6 MUTAVDZIC Slobodan AMSK WRR-Cagak ZASTAVA Yugo 55 4 12 12 12 40
7 JANKOVIC Stefan ASK Racing team Zupa junior-Aleks. ZASTAVA Yugo 55 2 2 10 9 8 6 37
8 PETRIC Nebojsa AMSK WRR-Cagak ZASTAVA Yugo 55 3 6 6 10 8 33
9 STOJILJKOVIC Porde ASK PSTT G.A.G.A. Ford - Beograd ZASTAVA Yugo 55 6 8 8 22
10 MANDIC Ivan ASK Balkan-Beograd ZASTAVA Yugo 55 10 10
CVETIC Branislav ASK Bizma racing-Beograd ZASTAVA Yugo 55 10 10
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BOROVICANIN Milo$
DOSTANIC Miroslav
KOMARICA Drazen
MLADENOVIC Aleksandar
ILIC Damir

VELJKOVIC Darko

SAMPIONAT SRBIJE DDOR NOVI SAD 2007

AUTO TRKE NA BRDSKIM STAZAMA

AMSK Velika nagrda Kraljeva-Kraljevo
AMSK WRR-Cagak

AMSK WRR-Cagak

ASK PSTT G.A.G.A. Ford - Beograd
AK Vojvodina-Novi Sad

AMSK Velika nagrda Kraljeva-Kraljevo

ZASTAVA Yugo 55
ZASTAVA Yugo 55
ZASTAVA Yugo 55
ZASTAVA Yugo 55
ZASTAVA Yugo 55
ZASTAVA Yugo 55

KLASA Il -do 1150 ccm YUGO 55

BORKOVIC Dusan
PANTELIC Aleksandar
TOROMAN Sasa
BOZILOVIC Darko
ZIVKOVIC Darko
COLOVIC Dejan
TOROMAN Goran
BRKIC Milos
SEKULARAC Vladimir
PANIC Viadimir
KRSTIC Sasa
PAVLICEVIC Marko
JANKOVIC Milan
DERETIC Mirko
KRGA Dusan

RISTIC Vladica
STEVANOVIC Zoran
PAUNOVIC Nemanja
VUKOSAVLJEVIC Radoslav

ASK PSTT G.A.G.A. Ford - Beograd
ASK PSTT G.A.G.A. Ford - Beograd
ASK PSTT G.A.G.A. Ford - Beograd
ASK PSTT G.A.G.A. Ford - Beograd
AMK Zastava racing team-Kragujevac
ASK PSTT G.A.G.A. Ford - Beograd
ASK PSTT G.A.G.A. Ford - Beograd
ASK Balkan-Beograd

ASK Racing team Zupa junior-Aleks.
ASK PSTT G.A.G.A. Ford - Beograd
ASK Jagodina-Jagodina

ASK PSTT G.A.G.A. Ford - Beograd
ASK PSTT G.A.G.A. Ford - Beograd
ASK Majla sport-Beograd

AK Mehanik-Beograd

AMSK Zupa-Aleksandrovac

AMK Zastava racing team-Kragujevac
ASK NNG Sport sistem-Beograd

ASK PSTT G.A.G.A. Ford - Beograd

ZASTAVA Yugo 55
ZASTAVA Yugo 55
ZASTAVA Yugo 55
ZASTAVA Yugo 55
ZASTAVA Yugo 55
ZASTAVA Yugo 55
ZASTAVA Yugo 55
ZASTAVA Yugo 55
ZASTAVA Yugo 55
ZASTAVA Yugo 55
ZASTAVA Yugo 55
ZASTAVA Yugo 55
ZASTAVA Yugo 55
ZASTAVA Yugo 55
ZASTAVA Yugo 55
ZASTAVA Yugo 55
ZASTAVA Yugo 55
ZASTAVA Yugo 55
ZASTAVA Yugo 55

KLASA il - od 1151 do 1400 ccm N

VIDOSAVLJEVIC Aleksandar
ARSIC Dragoljub
MARINKOVIC liija
DUNISIJEVIC Zeljko
OSTOJIC Sasa
NARODOVIC Nenad
NARODOVIC Mario

TERZIC Zarko

VOJNOVIC Radmilo
JOVASEVIC Budimir

PETROVIC Srdan
STOJKOVIC Dragan
SELEMBA Boris
ZECEVIC Vladimir
STOJKOVIC Predrag

MILIC Milutin
VISNJIC Srdan

ASK PSTT G.A.G.A. Ford - Beograd
ASK PSTT G.A.G.A. Ford - Beograd
ASK Bizma racing-Beograd

ASK Herc-Cagak

ASK Gina sport-Bajina Basta

ASK Centar Boban-Beograd

ASK Centar Boban-Beograd

AK Optima Modri¢a-Beograd

ASK Tron-Beograd

ASK Herc-Cagak

ASK PSTT G.A.G.A. Ford - Beograd
ASK Verba sport-Vrnjacka Banja
ASK Mogul racing-Beograd

ASK Mogul racing-Beograd

ASK Verba sport-Vrnjacka Banja

ASK PSTT G.A.G.A. Ford - Beograd
ASK Mogul racing-Beograd

PEUGEOT 106 Rallye
SUZUKI Swift

PEUGEOT 106 Rallye
ZASTAVA Yugo 1300
SUZUKI Swift

PEUGEOT 106 Rallye
SUZUKI Swift

PEUGEOT 106 Rallye
PEUGEOT 106 Rallye
ZASTAVA Yugo 1300

KLASA IV - do 2000 ccm SP i N

RENAULT Clio RS
ALFA Romeo 147
OPEL Astra Gsi
PEUGEOT 206 RC
OPEL Astra Gsi

CITROEN Xsara
RENAULT Clio RS

KLASA V -od 1401do 1600 ccm "Super Sport"

MICANOVIC Dragan

ASK Mogul racing-Beograd

VW Scirocco
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SUBOTIC Momir
ATANACKOVIE Nebojsa
CVETIC Vitomir

SAVIC Nenad
NIKOLIC Slobodan
PETKOVIC Sava
MARTINOVIC Radislav
RABRENOVIC Vladica
NIKETIC Ranko
BOSNJIC Sasa
ISAKOV Svetislav
GAVRILOVIC Mihajlo
TODOROVIC Branko
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SIMIC Dragan
PAVLICEVIC Goran
SELEMBA Boris
PETROVIC Vladan
VESNIC Milovan
PAVLOVIC Zoran
MUTIC Goran
PORDEVIC Boris
MARINKOVIC Miroslav
STANOJEVIC Dragoslav
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ASK Balkan

ASK Mogul racing team

ASK Herc

AMSK WRR

ASK Centar Boban

ASK Racing team Zupa junior
ASK Verba sport

9 ASK Bizma racing
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10 AMK Zastava racing team

11 ASK Rid sport

12 ASK Jagodina

13 ASK OMV Rally team

14 AMSK Zupa

15 Sport auto Vesni¢, ASK
ASK Gina sport

17 AK Vojvodina

18 ASK Zvezdara

19 AK Optima Modri¢a
ASK Ton

21 ASK Rally-rent racing

ASK Herc-Cagak
ASK Centar Boban-Beograd
ASK Mogul racing-Beograd
AMSK WRR-Cagak
ASK Racing team Zupa junior-Aleks.
ASK Jagodina-Jagodina
AMSK Zupa-Aleksandrovac
AMSK WRR-Cagak
AMSK Zupa-Aleksandrovac
ASK PSTT G.A.G.A. Ford - Beograd
ASK Zvezdara-Beograd
ASK Zvezdara-Beograd
ASK Mehanik-Beograd
KLASA VI - preko 1600 ccm "Sport™
ASK Balkan-Beograd
ASK PSTT G.A.G.A. Ford - Beograd
ASK Mogul racing-Beograd
ASK OMV Rally team-Beograd
Sport auto Vesni¢, ASK-Gorjani
AK Vojvodina-Novi Sad
ASK Balkan-Beograd
ASK Rally-rent racing-Beograd
ASK PSTT G.A.G.A. Ford - Beograd
ASK Zvezdara-Beograd
PLASMAN EKIPA KLUBOVA

ASK Prvi srpski trkacki tim G.A.G.A. Ford

SUZUKI Swift / AUDI TT 12
TOYOTA MR 2

VW Golf 21
ZASTAVA Yugo

ZASTAVA Yugo

ZASTAVA Yugo

ZASTAVA Yugo

SKODA Felicia

ZASTAVA Yugo

ZASTAVA Yugo

ZASTAVA Yugo

VW Polo

ZASTAVA Yugo

MITSUBISHI Lancer EVO VI
PEUGEOT 206 RC

OPEL Astra Gsi 1
SUBARU Impreza WRX Sti

OPEL Vectra

MITSUBISHI Lancer EVO V

SEAT Ibiza

RENAULT Clio RS

CITROEN Xsara

TOYOTA Celica 4WD

Beograd 55
Beograd 31
Beograd 45
Cagak 24
Catak

Beograd

Aleksandrovac

Vrnjacka Banja

Beograd

Kragujevac

Peruéac 12
Jagodina

Beograd

Aleksandrovac

Gorjani

Bajina Basta

Novi Sad

Beograd

Beograd 20
Beograd

Beograd

SAMPIONAT SRBIJE DDOR NOVI SAD 2007
AUTO TRKE NA BRDSKIM STAZAMA

15

12

21
15
12

10

55
50
44
15

21
15
12

10

21
15

12

10

60

47

33

32

15

12
22

1"

20

1"

21
15

60
42
40
35
22

20

15
21 21 31
6 225
8 15
10 12
BODOVI
20 21
16 12 18
12 12
15 225
31
10 15
BODOVI
60 60 825
38 35 225
24 15 60
27 12
16 12 405
30 43 30
14 23,5
32 75 18
8 18
15 12 21
15
13 20
15 225
30
30
10 15

21

15
10

20
16
12

60
20
24
20
37

21

21
15

55
35
35
28
20
22

15
15

20
12

125
88
56

55,5

145

122
59

37,5
31
25
22
12
10
10

547,5
320,5
320
193
152,5
140
93,5
84,5
75
48
47
43
37,5
31
30
30
28
24
20
20
12

Strana 3



22 ASK Mehanik Beograd

23 AMSK Velika nagrada Kraljeva Kraljevo 1
24 ASK Majla sport Beograd

25 ASK NNG Sport sistem Beograd

1 SERBIAN RACING TEAM G.A.G.A. FORD Beograd 40 40 40
2 AUTO CENTAR G.A.G.A. FORD Beograd 27 23 28
3 AQUA BALKANIKA Beograd 25 35 35
4 MOGUL DOO Beograd 35 32 35
5 G.A.G.A. FORD KOMESTA TEAM Beograd 20 24 27
7 G.A.G.A. FORD PROTEKTOR TEAM Beograd 22
6 CHEVROLET CENTAR BOBAN Beograd

1. Vodno ( MK)5/6.05 2. Igman (BIH) 7/8.07 3. Soko Banja 14/05.07 4. Kopaonik 28/29.07 5. Vrnjacka Banja 11/12.08

6. Bor 18/19.08 7. Tara 25/26.08 8. Pirot 1/2.09 9. 15/16.09 Zagubica

370
272
259,5
251
250,5
101
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